

**MLP Group**
**Revenue**
**Revenue for the period from January 1 to December 31, 2017**

<i>All figures in € '000</i>	Q4 2016	Q4 2015	2016	2015
Old-age provision	86,133	94,256	208,117	221,480
Wealth management	50,797	43,488	190,629	166,360
Non-life insurance	19,068	20,039	109,850	105,626
Health insurance	11,664	11,773	45,863	45,777
Loans and mortgages	5,802	5,020	17,019	15,433
Other commissions and fees	4,403	6,597	18,405	15,414
<b>Commissions and fees</b>	<b>177,868</b>	<b>181,174</b>	<b>589,883</b>	<b>570,090</b>
<b>Interest income</b>	<b>5,682</b>	<b>4,927</b>	<b>18,860</b>	<b>20,469</b>
<b>Total</b>	<b>183,550</b>	<b>186,101</b>	<b>608,743</b>	<b>590,559</b>